GS/COUGAR18P
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SIMPLE AND PRACTICAL, TO MAKE YOUR DAILY WORK EASIER
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1- PATENTED MIXED ROTOR with 6 hammers with replaceable heads and 2 cutting

blades and wheel chocks

2- VARIO-STRESS SYSTEM Automatic overload protection Adjustable shut-down
ranges depending on the material

TECHNICAL DATA

Product code GSCOUGAR18P No of axles

Engine B&S VANGUARD 18 HP/ Allowable road weight axles
13,4 kW Tyre dimensions

Engine swept volume cm3 570 2-Cyl. Tank capacity

Fuel Petrol Consumption

Clutch Belt tension Mutlidirectional chimney

Cowling ABS safety hoods Chimney outlet height

Admissible diameter 11 cm Machine weight

Output 10 m3/h MMTA trailer approval
Rotor diameter 400 mm Hopper dimensions (LxW)
Rotor weight 40 kg Hopper loading height
Hammers 6 Lx Wx H

Knives 2 Wheel chock

Feed roll width 190 mm

Feed conveyor No

Feed roll diameter 183 mm
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E GREEN/SERIES

ECO MIXED CHIPS

BIO DEGRADABLE
LUBRICANT

270° ADJUSTABLE CHIMNEY

VARIOSTRESS

3- TRANSPORT AXLE 500 kg with height-adjustable drawbar, parking stand at rear

1/750 kg

145R13

85L

4L/h

270°

1850 mm

493 kg

500 kg

1500 x 800 mm
840 mm

3300 x 1280 x 1620 mm
Standard
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